
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

2

1

2

8

304

0

2

44

1

128

2

1

8

6

225

2

4

63

7

226

1

1

53

0

0

2

1

0

3

3

51

3

5

36

4

101

77

6

44

8

797

140

3

81

4

223

4

12

6

552

0

13

3

112

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

0

0

0

1

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

3

46

9

432

4

5

71

14

483

1

1

55

4

5

39

7

152

217

9

125

12

1,023

4

25

9

665

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

SM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

110

1

10

0

7

1

3

1

4

1

46

1

1

1

36

0

3

0

10

1

7

1

70

1

0

1

49

0

7

0

21

3

34

7

305

1

1

6

211

2

33

1

94

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

2

1

2

8

304

0

2

44

1

128

2

1

8

6

225

2

4

63

7

226

1

1

53

0

0

2

1

0

3

3

51

3

5

36

4

101

77

6

44

8

797

140

3

81

4

223

4

12

6

552

0

13

3

112

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

0

0

0

1

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

3

46

9

432

4

5

71

14

483

1

1

55

4

5

39

7

152

217

9

125

12

1,023

4

25

9

665

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

SM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

110

1

10

0

7

1

3

1

4

1

46

1

1

1

36

0

3

0

10

1

7

1

70

1

0

1

49

0

7

0

21

3

34

7

305

1

1

6

211

2

33

1

94

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing




